WA /) ALTINBILEK®

SLIDING DOORS

ALTINBILEK Sliding Doors, are designed to provide flow control
of the powder and granular products. They are designed
according to the product type and capacity. It has a completely
closed and impermeable structure. They consist of a closed body
and a sliding sheet mechanism ensuring flow control. Electric,
Manual or Pneumatic controlled models are specially designed
according to the needs and the enterprise.

& Bolted Joint

WAVA TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Drive System

Operating Conditions

Electric Controlled Electric Motor

Pneumatic Controlled Piston

Manual Controlled Hand Wheel

-15°C to 40°C ambient temperature

VAN MALZEMELER

Galvanized Steel and Hot

& Easy-to-assemble Body Structure, and Maximum Endurance Standard Dipped Galvanized Coating
Body Ontional Stainless
ptiona
DRIVE SYSTEM Painted (Carbon Steel)
& Drive System Mountable at Right or Left Standard ~ Polyamide
(Hand Wheel, Motor, or Piston) Pulley .
& Power Transmission with Pinion Gear and Rack Connection Optional  Roller
(Standard)
Manual Controlled
SECURITY SYSTEM a N
& Limit Sensor (Standard)
\_ %
Electric Controlled
a N N
\_ AN %
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WA /) ALTINBILEK®

ELECTRIC CONTROLLED

Rectangular Section

4 N

J
180x755 180 55 125 835 780
230x755 230 755 125 835 880
265x755 265 755 125 835 950
305x755 305 755 125 835 1030
340x755 340 755 125 835 100
420x755 420 755 125 835 1260
450x755 450 7515 125 835 1320
540x755 540 755 125 835 1500
DeS|gnsandd|men5|ons aresubject to change without notice.
Square Section
a | D | N
J

180x180 180 180 140 260 630
230x230 230 230 140 310 730
265x265 265 265 140 345 800
305x305 305 305 140 385 880
340x340 340 340 140 420 950
420x420 420 420 140 500 1110
450x450 450 450 140 530 170
540x540 540 540 140 620 1350

Designs and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
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PNEUMATIC CONTROLLED

Rectangular Section

/

180x755
230x755
265x755
305x755
340x755
420x755
450x755
540x755

/

180x180
230x230
265x265
305x305
340x340
420x420
450x450
540x540

Designs and dimensions are subject to change without notice
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WA /) ALTINBILEK®

MANUAL CONTROLLED

Rectangular Section

4 N

180x755 180 755 125 835 780
230x755 230 755 125 835 880
265x755 265 755 125 835 950
305x755 305 755 125 835 1030
340x755 340 755 125 835 1100
420x755 420 755 125 835 1260
450x755 450 7315 125 835 1320
540x755 540 755 125 835 1500

4 N

180x180 180 180 140 260 630
230x230 230 230 140 310 730
265x265 265 265 140 345 800
305x305 305 305 140 385 880
340x340 340 340 140 420 950
420x420 420 420 140 500 M0
450x450 450 450 140 530 1170
540x540 540 540 140 620 1350

Designs and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
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